
S.No. Organisation Membership No. Name Designation Member Category Email

1 Airef Engineers (P) Ltd. 127/4/2018 - Institutional
manish.monga@airefengineer.c

om

2 Airef Engineers (P) Ltd. 127/4/2018 - Institutional -

3 Airef Engineers (P) Ltd. 127/4/2018 - Institutional -

4 Airef Engineers (P) Ltd. 127/4/2018 - Institutional -

5 Atlas Copco (India) Limited 0142/TAI/INT/LM/2015 - Institutional
janshruti.mehta@in.atlascopco.c

om 

6 Atlas Copco (India) Limited 0142/TAI/INT/LM/2015 - Institutional -

7 Atlas Copco (India) Limited 0142/TAI/INT/LM/2015 - Institutional -

8 Atlas Copco (India) Limited 0142/TAI/INT/LM/2015 - Institutional -

9 Bajaj Reinforcements LLP 0183/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Kush Bajaj - Institutional kush@bajajngp.com

10 Bajaj Reinforcements LLP 0183/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Mukesh Mokha - Institutional mukesh.mokha@brllp.in

11 Bajaj Reinforcements LLP 0183/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Nikitesh Kharke - Institutional nikitesh.k@brllp.in

12 Bajaj Reinforcements LLP 0183/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Sunil Bajaj - Institutional sunil@bajajngp.com

13
Bauer Engineering India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0179/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Harvinder Manocha - Institutional

Harvinder.Manocha@bauer-

india.com

14
Bauer Engineering India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0179/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Hassan Farhat - Institutional Hassan.Farhat@bauer.de

15
Bauer Engineering India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0179/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Shekhar Bhattacharjee - Institutional

shekhar.bhattacharjee@bauer-

india.com

16
Bauer Engineering India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0179/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Vidyaranya Bandi - Institutional

Vidyaranya.bandi@bauer-

india.com

17
Concrete Additives & 

Chemical Pvt. Ltd.
120/12/2016 Life Managing Director Institutional admin@cac-admixtures.com

18
Concrete Additives & 

Chemical Pvt. Ltd.
120/12/2016 Life - Institutional -

19
Concrete Additives & 

Chemical Pvt. Ltd.
120/12/2016 Life - Institutional -

20
Concrete Additives & 

Chemical Pvt. Ltd.
120/12/2016 Life - Institutional -

21
Consulting Engineers Group 

Limited
0175/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Ambuj Jain - Institutional ambuj.jain@cegindia.com

22
Consulting Engineers Group 

Limited
0175/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Vishwas Jain Managing Director Institutional ceg@cegindia.com

23
Consulting Engineers Group 

Limited
0175/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Rajeev Narayan Dwivedi - Institutional director.rly@cegindia.com

24
Consulting Engineers Group 

Limited
0175/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Kailash Chand Sharma - Institutional kcs@cegindia.com

25 Dextra India Pvt. Ltd. 0156/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Bhargav Bhaskar Jog

Business 

Development 

Manager 

Institutional bjog@dextragroup.com

26 Dextra India Pvt. Ltd. 0156/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Jitendra Phatak - Institutional jpathak@dextragroup.com

27 Dextra India Pvt. Ltd. 0156/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Sunil Desai - Institutional sunil@dextragroup.com

28 Dextra India Pvt. Ltd. 0156/TAI/INT/AM/2022 4th Nominee - Institutional -

29 Elkem South Asia Pvt. Ltd. 0186/TAI/INT/AM/2023 General Manager Institutional brajesh.malviya@elkem.no

30 Elkem South Asia Pvt. Ltd. 0186/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

31 Elkem South Asia Pvt. Ltd. 0186/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

32 Elkem South Asia Pvt. Ltd. 0186/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

33
Garware Technical Fibres 

Ltd.
0190/TAI/INT/AM/2023

Business Head - 

Landfill & Lining 

(Geosyn.Div.)

Institutional rdash@garwarefibres.com

34
Garware Technical Fibres 

Ltd.
0190/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

35
Garware Technical Fibres 

Ltd.
0190/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

36
Garware Technical Fibres 

Ltd.
0190/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

37 Geoconsult India Pvt. Ltd. 0178/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Ateeq Khateeb Principal Geologist Institutional ateeq.khateeb@geoconsult.co.in

38 Geoconsult India Pvt. Ltd. 0178/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Chandan Kumar
Technical Lead 

Rock Mechanics
Institutional

chandan.kumar@geoconsult.co.i

n

39 Geoconsult India Pvt. Ltd. 0178/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Florian Krenn Managing Director Institutional
florian.krenn@geoconsult.co.in; 

office@geoconsult.co.in

Ranjit Dash

               List of TAI Institutional Member's

Nominee (4 Nos.)

Nominee (4 Nos.)

Satish Jaysankar

Brajesh Malviya



S.No. Organisation Membership No. Name Designation Member Category Email

List of TAI Institutional Member's (1st Jan'23 to 30th Jan'24)

40 Geoconsult India Pvt. Ltd. 0178/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Sandeep Pattnaik Head Engineering Institutional
sandeep.pattnaik@geoconsult.c

o.in

41 Geodata India Pvt. Ltd. 0182/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Managing Director Institutional lkc@geodata.it; asl@geodata.it

42 Geodata India Pvt. Ltd. 0182/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

43 Geodata India Pvt. Ltd. 0182/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

44 Geodata India Pvt. Ltd. 0182/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

45 GR Infraprojects Ltd. 0148/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Ajay Kumar  Singhal VP (Operations) Institutional ajay.singhal@grinfra.com

46 GR Infraprojects Ltd. 0148/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Archit Agarwal
Director 

(Operations)
Institutional archit@grinfra.com

47 GR Infraprojects Ltd. 0148/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Manas Ranjan AGM (Tender) Institutional manas.b@grinfra.com

48 GR Infraprojects Ltd. 0148/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Naveen Kant GM (Design) Institutional naveen.bahuguna@grinfra.com

49 Herrenknecht India Pvt. Ltd. 141/1/2015 - Institutional Alam.Afroz@herrenknecht.com

50 Herrenknecht India Pvt. Ltd. 141/1/2015 - Institutional -

51 Herrenknecht India Pvt. Ltd. 141/1/2015 - Institutional -

52 Herrenknecht India Pvt. Ltd. 141/1/2015 - Institutional -

53
Hindustan Construction Co. 

Ltd.
0154/TAI/INT/AM/2022 - Institutional mahesh.bharti@hccindia.com

54
Hindustan Construction Co. 

Ltd.
0154/TAI/INT/AM/2022 - Institutional -

55
Hindustan Construction Co. 

Ltd.
0154/TAI/INT/AM/2022 - Institutional -

56
Hindustan Construction Co. 

Ltd.
0154/TAI/INT/AM/2022 - Institutional -

57
Intercontinental Consultants 

& Technocrats Pvt. Ltd.
0191/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Akshat Nayyar - Institutional akshat@ictonline.com

58
Intercontinental Consultants 

& Technocrats Pvt. Ltd.
0191/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Prashant Kapila Managing Director Institutional

business@ictonline.com; 

md@ictonline.com

59
Intercontinental Consultants 

& Technocrats Pvt. Ltd.
0191/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Harindra Sharma Sr. Vice President Institutional

harindra.sharma@ictonline.com; 

harind2002@gmail.com

60
Intercontinental Consultants 

& Technocrats Pvt. Ltd.
0191/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Saurabh Khanna - Institutional saurabh@ictonline.com

61
Jindal Stainless Steelway 

Limited
0192/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Aman Vashisth - Institutional

Aman.vashisth@jindalsteelway.c

om

62
Jindal Stainless Steelway 

Limited
0192/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Sandeep Kumar

Head Strategic 

Business 

Development

Institutional sandeep@jindalsteelway.com

63
Jindal Stainless Steelway 

Limited
0192/TAI/INT/AM/2023 S.K Goel - Institutional Sk.goel@jindalstainless.com

64
Jindal Stainless Steelway 

Limited
0192/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Vikas Singh - Institutional

Vikas.singh@Jindalsteelway.co

m

65
Kryton Buildmat Co. Pvt. 

Limited
0180/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Mr. Munish Sharma

AVP (Sales & 

Technical)
Institutional munish@kryton.in

66
Kryton Buildmat Co. Pvt. 

Limited
0180/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Mohammad Nizamuddin

AVP (Sales & 

Marketing)
Institutional

mohammad.nizamuddin@kryton

.in

67
Kryton Buildmat Co. Pvt. 

Limited
0180/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Uday Pratap Singh Manager Sales Institutional uday@kryton.in

68
Kryton Buildmat Co. Pvt. 

Limited
0180/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Mr. M. Mogan

Manager 

(Technical & 

Sales)

Institutional mogan@kryton.in

69
Lombardi Engineering India 

Pvt. Ltd.
0187/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Nuno Vermelhudo - Institutional

Nuno.Vermelhudo@lombardi.gr

oup

70
Lombardi Engineering India 

Pvt. Ltd.
0187/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Surinder Pal Managing Director Institutional surinder.pal@lombardi.co.in

71
Lombardi Engineering India 

Pvt. Ltd.
0187/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Sweta Nimani - Institutional sweta.nimani@lombardi.group

72
Lombardi Engineering India 

Pvt. Ltd.
0187/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Varun Tanwar - Institutional varun.tanwar@lombardi.group

73
Madhya Pradesh Metro Rail 

Corporation
0177/TAI/INT/LM/2023 Ajay Kumar GM-Civil Institutional ajay.kumar@mpmrcl.in

Lalit Chabra

Nominee (4 Nos.)

Nominee (4 Nos.)

mailto:munish@kryton.in
mailto:mogan@kryton.in
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74
Madhya Pradesh Metro Rail 

Corporation
0177/TAI/INT/LM/2023 Ajay Sharma Director Institutional ajay.sharma@mpmrcl.in

75
Madhya Pradesh Metro Rail 

Corporation
0177/TAI/INT/LM/2023 Managing Director Managing Director Institutional md.mpmrcl@mp.gov.in

76
Madhya Pradesh Metro Rail 

Corporation
0177/TAI/INT/LM/2023 Sanjay K. Singh GM-Civil Institutional sanjay.singh@mpmrcl.in

77
Mosh Varaya Infrastructure 

Limited Raipur (C.G.)
0189/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional civil@mvil.co.in

78
Mosh Varaya Infrastructure 

Limited Raipur (C.G.)
0189/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

79
Mosh Varaya Infrastructure 

Limited Raipur (C.G.)
0189/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

80
Mosh Varaya Infrastructure 

Limited Raipur (C.G.)
0189/TAI/INT/AM/2023 - Institutional -

81
Mumbai Metro Rail 

Corporation Ltd.
0125/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Institutional Subodh.Gupta@mmrcl.com

82
Mumbai Metro Rail 

Corporation Ltd.
0125/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Institutional -

83
Mumbai Metro Rail 

Corporation Ltd.
0125/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Institutional -

84
Mumbai Metro Rail 

Corporation Ltd.
0125/TAI/INT/AM/2021 Institutional -

85

National Highways & 

Infrastructure Development 

Corporation Ltd.

118/11/2016 Life Institutional sanjeev.malik@gov.in

86

National Highways & 

Infrastructure Development 

Corporation Ltd.

118/11/2016 Life Institutional -

87

National Highways & 

Infrastructure Development 

Corporation Ltd.

118/11/2016 Life Institutional -

88

National Highways & 

Infrastructure Development 

Corporation Ltd.

118/11/2016 Life Institutional -

89 Nestaan NV 129/7/2018 - Institutional rajiv@intrepidmortars.com

90 Nestaan NV 129/7/2018 - Institutional -

91 Nestaan NV 129/7/2018 - Institutional -

92 Nestaan NV 129/7/2018 - Institutional -

93
Newkem Products 

Corporation
028/2020 Nimish Sura Managing Partner Institutional nimish@newkem.com

94
Newkem Products 

Corporation
028/2020 Kush Sura Partner Institutional kush@newkem.com

95
Newkem Products 

Corporation
028/2020 Ajeet Katoch VP - Sales Institutional akatoch@newkem.com

96
Newkem Products 

Corporation
028/2020 Kuldeep Gosain Director Institutional kuldeep@newkem.com

97 NHPC Limited 0174/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Ajay Kumar Verma DGM (Geology) Institutional akverma@nhpc.nic.in

98 NHPC Limited 0174/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Anil Kumar Jain
ED (Geology & 

PID)
Institutional Aniljain.nhpc@gmail.com

99 NHPC Limited 0174/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Anshuman Dutta GSM (Geology) Institutional anshuman@nhpc.nic.in

100 NHPC Limited 0174/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Vachaspati Pandey DGM (Geology) Institutional vachaspati@nhpc.nic.in

101
PEMS Engineering 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
0181/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Ashitha C K

Manager 

(Planning & 

Contracts)

Institutional
ashitha.ck@pemsconsultants.co

m

102
PEMS Engineering 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
0181/TAI/INT/AM/2023 M. Padmakumar Managing Director Institutional

pems@pemsconsultants.com; 

pemsmumbai@pemsconsultants

.com

103
PEMS Engineering 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
0181/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Ranvir Singh Katoch AGM (Projects) Institutional

ranvirsingh@pemsconsultants.c

om

104
PEMS Engineering 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
0181/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Yashpal Singh Vice President Institutional

yashpalsingh@pemsconsultants

.com

105 Rail Vikas Nigam Limited 0116/TAI/INT/LM/2021 Bhanu Prakash Executive Director Institutional bhanu.prakash@rvnl.org

106 Rail Vikas Nigam Limited 0116/TAI/INT/LM/2021 Himanshu Badoni
Chief Project 

Manager
Institutional himansu.badoni@rvnl.org

107 Rail Vikas Nigam Limited 0116/TAI/INT/LM/2021 Sumit Jain
General 

Manager/P-3
Institutional sumit.jain@rvnl.org

108 Rail Vikas Nigam Limited 0116/TAI/INT/LM/2021 Vinay Singh Director Project Institutional vinay.singh@rvnl.org

Executive Director

Director - Projects

Nominee (4 Nos.)

Nominee (4 Nos.)

Subodh Gupta

Sanjeev Malik

mailto:Subodh.Gupta@mmrcl.com
mailto:kush@newkem.com
mailto:akatoch@newkem.com
mailto:kuldeep@newkem.com
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109 Schrack Seconet India 0100/TAI/INT/LM/2020 Institutional
anubhav.guglani@gmail.com; 

a.guglani@schrack-seconet.com

110 Schrack Seconet India 0100/TAI/INT/LM/2020 Institutional -

111 Schrack Seconet India 0100/TAI/INT/LM/2020 Institutional -

112 Schrack Seconet India 0100/TAI/INT/LM/2020 Institutional -

113
SISO Software’s India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0162/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Dhwani Mishra - Institutional dhwani.mishra@siso.net

114
SISO Software’s India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0162/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Hepsy James - Institutional hepsy.james@siso.net

115
SISO Software’s India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0162/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Nuno Vermelhudo - Institutional nuno.vermelhudo@siso.net

116
SISO Software’s India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0162/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Sandeep Kumar Sharma Head-SISO India Institutional sandeep.sharma@siso.net

117 Soma Enterprise Ltd. 050/09/2019 - Institutional biswajitdas@soma.co.in

118 Soma Enterprise Ltd. 050/09/2019 - Institutional -

119 Soma Enterprise Ltd. 050/09/2019 - Institutional -

120 Soma Enterprise Ltd. 050/09/2019 - Institutional -

121 Stewols India (P) Limited 0184/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Danush S. Doongaji - Institutional danush@stewols.com

122 Stewols India (P) Limited 0184/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Shezad S. Doongaji - Institutional shezad@stewols.com

123 Stewols India (P) Limited 0184/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Shiraz K. Doongaji - Institutional shiraz@stewols.com

124 Stewols India (P) Limited 0184/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Yohann S. Doongaji - Institutional yohann@stewols.com

125
Systra MVA Consulting 

(India) Pvt. Ltd.
0185/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Jay Bardhan

Sr. Vice President - 

Linear 

Infrastructure

Institutional jbardhan@systra.com

126
Systra MVA Consulting 

(India) Pvt. Ltd.
0185/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Sanjay Arora - Institutional sarora@systra.com

127
Systra MVA Consulting 

(India) Pvt. Ltd.
0185/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Nishith Gupta

Chief Technical 

Officer
Institutional ngupta@systra.com

128
Systra MVA Consulting 

(India) Pvt. Ltd.
0185/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Vibha Singh Sr. Librarian Institutional vsingh2@systra.com

129
Tiki Tar Danosa India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0176/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Arun Rajan - Institutional arun.rajan@tikidan.in

130
Tiki Tar Danosa India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0176/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Hardik Shah - Institutional hardik@tikidan.in

131
Tiki Tar Danosa India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0176/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Kshitij Vajpai - Institutional kshitij@tikidan.in

132
Tiki Tar Danosa India Pvt. 

Ltd.
0176/TAI/INT/AM/2022 Shruti Shah

GM Sales & 

Marketing
Institutional shruti@tikidan.in

133 WITT India Pvt. Ltd. 0188/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Institutional rgc@wittindia.com

134 WITT India Pvt. Ltd. 0188/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Institutional -

135 WITT India Pvt. Ltd. 0188/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Institutional -

136 WITT India Pvt. Ltd. 0188/TAI/INT/AM/2023 Institutional -

Sr. Manager - 

Fin&Accts

Anubhav Guglani Managing Director

Ch. Raja shekar Goud

Nominee (4 Nos.)

mailto:jbardhan@systra.com
mailto:sarora@systra.com
mailto:ngupta@systra.com
mailto:vsingh2@systra.com

